
Fiche Horaire

Téléphone : 04 90 74 20 21
SOMATRA

V
TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV

TRANSDE
V

SOMATRA
V

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui
Itinéraires 15S2A05 15S2A02 15S2A01 Itinéraires 15S2A01 15S2A03 15S2A04

Services 1 1 1 Services 1 1 1
Commune Point d'arrêt lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- Commune Point d'arrêt lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv---

ROUSSILLON Carrefour RD2/RD102 07:25 LIOUX Château 07:30
Les Huguets 07:25 La Combe 07:30

JOUCAS Les Daunis 07:26 MURS Les Plaines 07:38
Village 07:30 Mairie 07:40
La Vignasse 07:33 Carrefour D15/D4 07:43

GORDES Chemin des Cortasses 07:34 La Guyonne 07:46
Chapo Sauvestre 07:35 GORDES Place du Château 07:54
Les Gervais 07:37 Gendarmerie 07:55
Les Soldats 07:38 Les Bories 08:00
Le Touron 07:39 La Lauze 08:01
La Gorbeliere 07:40 Stade des Imberts 08:03
Les Blayos 07:41 GOULT Saint Véran 07:15
Font Blanche 07:42 BONNIEUX Gare de Bonnieux 07:15
Les Adams 07:45 Croisement Lacoste/Pont Julien 07:17
Plan des Ratiers 07:48 LACOSTE Place des Tilleuls 07:20 07:25

GOULT Montée de Goult 07:35 Valmasque 07:27
Chemin de la Billote 07:39 Haut de Lacoste 07:25
Place Saint Pierre 07:45 Carrière des Baquis 07:27
Stade 07:47 Les Jassines 07:29
Cave de Lumières 07:50 MENERBES Pierredon 07:28
Saint Véran 07:15 La Peyriére 07:29
La Grand Bastide 07:49 Ecole Clovis Hugues 07:30
La Rabote 07:50 Poterie 07:31
Carrefour D60/D104 07:51 Saint Hilaire 07:30
Les Bastides 07:52 Brianconeau Chemin du Roucas 07:31
Le Colombier 07:53 Tinel 07:32
Les Combans 07:54 Les Garrigues 07:33

BEAUMETTES Gendarmerie 07:55 Chemin des Guimberts 07:35
GORDES Chavelles 07:59 Les Vignes Croi. Ménerbes/Lacoste 07:36

Les Bouilladoires 08:00 Chemin du Fort 07:37
Croisement Saint Pantaléon/Gordes 07:56 Tire Bouchon 07:38
La Badelle 07:57 OPPEDE Font Drèche 07:32

SAINT PANTALEON Village 08:00 La Croix Blanche 07:33
GORDES Les Garrigues 08:04 08:01 Saint Sébastien 07:35

Crèche des Imberts 08:06 Le Four Neuf 07:38
Les Imberts 08:06 L'Esclape 07:41

CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Cigalette 08:13 Le Valadas 07:43
Collège Vallée du Calavon 08:10 08:15 08:15 Les Goujons 07:44

Mairie 07:45 07:45
Rond Point Carrière 07:47

Téléphone : 04 90 74 20 21
JEAN 

TOURISME
TRANSDEV TRANSDEV

TRANSD
EV

TRANSDE
V Petit Coustellet 1 07:48

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Petit Coustellet 2 07:50
Itinéraires 15S2A06 15S2A08 15S2A09 15S2A11 15S2A07 La Royère 07:52

Services 1 1 1 1 1 La Garrigue 07:55
Commune Point d'arrêt lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- MAUBEC Bagnol 07:50
MAUBEC Centre 08:00 CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Mairie 08:08
TAILLADES Bel Air 08:00 Collège Vallée du Calavon 08:15 08:15 08:15
ROBION Gare 08:00

Le Plan de Robion/Lamanon 07:55 08:00
Ecole 08:00 08:05
Rue Alphonse Daudet 08:09
Saint Roch 08:11
Cimetière 08:05 08:01 08:06 08:13
Survitrage 08:02 08:07 08:15

MAUBEC Le Bouteiller 08:04
Pépinières l'Estang 08:10 08:10

CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Collège Vallée du Calavon 08:15 08:15 08:15 08:15 08:15

Horaires valables du 07 septembre 2021 au 6 Juillet 2022

Ligne : ZOU84_LigneD0915S2_JOUCAS_ROUSSILLON_LIOUX_MURS_GORDES_GOULT_BONNIEUX_LACOSTE_MENERBES_
ETS_CABRIERES_D’AVIGNON 



Fiche Horaire

Téléphone : 04 90 74 20 21 SOMATRAV TRANSDEV SOMATRAV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV
Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui

Itinéraires 15S2R02 15S2R03 15S2R12 15S2R13 Itinéraires 15S2R07 15S2R06 15S2R10 15S2R17 15S2R18
Services 1 1 1 1 Services 1 1 1 1 1

Commune Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- Commune Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv---

CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Collège Vallée du Calavon 12:30 12:30 17:10 17:10 CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Collège Vallée du Calavon 12:30 12:30 16:10 17:10 17:10
Cigalette 12:32 17:12 MAUBEC Bagnol 12:42 17:12
Saint Blaise 12:34 17:14 Centre 12:44 17:14
Les Garrigues 12:35 17:15 Carrières 12:50 16:15 17:20

SAINT-PANTALEON Cimetière 12:37 17:17 Mairie 12:51 17:25
GORDES La Badelle 12:38 17:18 OPPEDE L'Esclape 17:27

Croisement Saint Pantaléon/Gordes 12:39 17:19 Le Four Neuf 12:54 17:30
GOULT Les Combans 12:40 17:20 Saint Sébastien 12:56 17:32

Colombier 12:42 17:22 La Croix Blanche 12:58 17:34
Les Bastides 12:44 17:24 Font Drèche 13:00 17:36
Carrefour D60/D104 12:46 17:26 Petit Coustellet 1 12:47 17:17
La Rabote 12:47 17:27 Petit Coustellet 2 17:18
La Grand Bastide 12:49 17:29 La Garrigue 12:40 16:17 17:15

GORDES Crèche des Imberts 12:35 17:15 La Royère 12:45 16:20 17:16
Les Bouilladoires 12:39 17:19 Les Goujons 12:55 17:25
Chavelles 12:41 17:21 Mairie 12:50 16:27 17:20

BEAUMETTES RD 900 12:44 17:24 Rond Point Carrière 16:28
GOULT Cave de Lumières 13:00 17:31 Le Valadas 12:56 17:26

Stade 13:04 17:35 MAUBEC Carrières 16:30
Place Saint Pierre 13:08 17:38 Chemin Saint Peyre 16:31
Chemin de la Billote 13:13 17:43 Centre 16:32

GORDES Plan des Ratiers 12:50 17:30 Bagnol 16:35
Les Adams 12:52 17:33 MENERBES Ecole Clovis Hugues 13:02 17:38
Font Blanche 12:55 17:36 La Peyriére 13:04 17:40
Le Touron 12:58 17:39 Pierredon 13:06 17:42
Les Soldats 12:59 17:40 Tire Bouchon 12:57 17:27
Les Gervais 13:00 17:41 Chemin des Guimberts 13:01 17:31
Chapo Sauvestre 13:02 17:42 Chemin du Fort 13:02 17:32
Chemin des Cortasses 13:03 17:43 Les Garrigues 13:03 17:33

JOUCAS La Vignasse 13:05 17:45 Tinel 13:05 17:35
Village 13:08 17:48 Brianconeau Chemin du Roucas 13:07 17:37
Les Daunis 13:11 17:51 Saint Hilaire 13:09 17:39

ROUSSILLON Carrefour RD2/RD102 13:12 17:52 LACOSTE Valmasque 13:14 17:50
La Pioche 17:50 Les Jassines 13:10 17:41
Les Huguets 13:20 17:55 Carrière des Baquis 13:12 17:43
Carrefour RD2/RD102 13:35 18:10 Haut de Lacoste 13:15 17:45
Clavaillan 13:13 17:53 Place des Tilleuls 13:16 13:20 17:50 17:52
Carrefour D4/D2 Murs/Roussillon 13:20 17:55 BONNIEUX Croisement Lacoste/Pont Julien 13:24 18:00

Gare de Bonnieux 13:30 18:05
Saint Véran 13:30 17:56

Horaires valables du 07 septembre 2021 au 6 Juillet 2022

Ligne : 
ZOU84_LigneD0915S2_JOUCAS_ROUSSILLON_LIOUX_M
URS_GORDES_GOULT_BONNIEUX_LACOSTE_MENERBE



Fiche Horaire

Téléphone : 04 90 74 20 21 TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV
Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui

Itinéraires 15S2R07 15S2R06 15S2R10 15S2R17 15S2R18
Services 1 1 1 1 1

Commune Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv---

CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Collège Vallée du Calavon 12:30 12:30 16:10 17:10 17:10
MAUBEC Bagnol 12:42 17:12

Centre 12:44 17:14
Carrières 12:50 16:15 17:20
Mairie 12:51 17:25

OPPEDE L'Esclape 17:27
Le Four Neuf 12:54 17:30
Saint Sébastien 12:56 17:32
La Croix Blanche 12:58 17:34
Font Drèche 13:00 17:36
Petit Coustellet 1 12:47 17:17
Petit Coustellet 2 17:18
La Garrigue 12:40 16:17 17:15
La Royère 12:45 16:20 17:16
Les Goujons 12:55 17:25
Mairie 12:50 16:27 17:20
Rond Point Carrière 16:28
Le Valadas 12:56 17:26

MAUBEC Carrières 16:30
Chemin Saint Peyre 16:31
Centre 16:32
Bagnol 16:35

MENERBES Ecole Clovis Hugues 13:02 17:38
La Peyriére 13:04 17:40
Pierredon 13:06 17:42
Tire Bouchon 12:57 17:27
Chemin des Guimberts 13:01 17:31
Chemin du Fort 13:02 17:32
Les Garrigues 13:03 17:33
Tinel 13:05 17:35
Brianconeau Chemin du Roucas 13:07 17:37
Saint Hilaire 13:09 17:39

LACOSTE Valmasque 13:14 17:50
Les Jassines 13:10 17:41
Carrière des Baquis 13:12 17:43
Haut de Lacoste 13:15 17:45
Place des Tilleuls 13:16 13:20 17:50 17:52

BONNIEUX Croisement Lacoste/Pont Julien 13:24 18:00
Gare de Bonnieux 13:30 18:05
Saint Véran 13:30 17:56

Ligne : 
ZOU84_LigneD0915S2_JOUCAS_ROUSSILLON_LIOUX_MURS_GORDES_GOULT_BO
NNIEUX_LACOSTE_MENERBES_
Horaires valables du 07 septembre 2021 au 6 Juillet 2022



Fiche Horaire

Téléphone : 04 90 74 20 21 SOMATRAV TRANSDEV
JEAN 

TOURISME
TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV SOMATRAV SOMATRAV

JEAN 
TOURISME

TRANSDEV TRANSDEV TRANSDEV

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui
Itinéraires 15S2R01 15S2R05 15S2R04 15S2R07 15S2R09 15S2R20 15S2R11 15S2R12 15S2R14 15S2R15 15S2R16 15S2R18

Services 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Commune Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv---

CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON Collège Vallée du Calavon 12:30 12:30 12:30 12:30 16:10 16:10 17:10 17:10 17:10 17:10 17:10 17:10
Cigalette
Mairie 12:38 17:16
Stade des Imberts 12:41 17:19
La Lauze 12:43 17:21
Les Bories 12:44 17:22
Gendarmerie 12:48 17:26
Place du Château 12:50 17:28
Camping les Sources 12:52 17:30
Haut de Gordes 12:53 17:31
Saint Blaise 17:14
Les Garrigues 17:15

MURS La Guyonne 12:55 17:33
Carrefour D15/D4 12:58 17:36
Mairie 13:00 17:38
Les Plaines 13:02 17:40

LIOUX Château 13:09 17:48
La Combe 13:10 17:50

SAINT-PANTALEON Cimetière 17:17
MAUBEC Pépinières l'Estang 12:40 17:12 17:12

Bagnol 12:42 17:12
Centre 12:44 17:14
Carrières 12:50 17:20
Mairie 12:51 17:25
Le Bouteiller 12:46 16:26 17:18

ROBION Survitrage 12:45 12:50 16:30 16:23 17:13 17:20 17:18
Cimetière 12:50 12:52 16:32 16:25 17:15 17:22
Saint Roch 12:53 16:34 16:27 17:20
Rue Alphonse Daudet 12:55 17:22
Ecole 12:55 16:36 17:19 17:26
Gare 13:00 16:38 17:21 17:28
Le Plan de Robion/Lamanon 13:10 16:45 17:30 17:35

TAILLADES Bel Air 13:00 16:30 17:25

Horaires valables du 07 septembre 2021 au 6 Juillet 2022

Ligne : ZOU84_LigneD0915S2_JOUCAS_ROUSSILLON_LIOUX_MURS_GORDES_GOULT_BONNIEUX_LACOSTE_MENERBES_
ETS_CABRIERES_D’AVIGNON 


